
Category

Qualification Surname First Name Suburb State P/C Home Phone Mobile Email

General Allen Jodi Jerilderie NSW 2716 0415 544 711 manorvale@hotmail.com

General Anthony Charlee Cobaki QLD 2486 07 5590 9721 0413 733 294 cobakibob@bigpond.com

General Anthony Paula Cobaki QLD 2486 07 5590 9721 0413 733 294 cobakibob@bigpond.com

General Attenborough Nicole Erina Heights NSW 2260 0415 657 664 melrose5@hotmail.com

General Bell James Armidale NSW 2350 02 6775 1140 0413 338 531

General Bennett Rebekah East Kurrajong NSW 2758 02 4576 3020 0497 073 085 rebekah_bennett@hotmail.com

General Bloch Lisa South Windsor NSW 2756 02 4577 6176 0420 577 567 blochage@hotmail.com

General Bromley Rhonda Parkes NSW 2870 02 6862 5489 0413 863 496 bandr@justtelco.net.au

General Brooks Maxine South Grafton NSW 2460 02 6642 4372 0427 377 957 yarranoo@optusnet.com.au

General Brown Rebecca Jilliby NSW 2259 0412 469 200 hillview258@exemail.com.au

General Buchanan (Kosseris) Alana Dubbo NSW 2830 0411 545 310 akosseris@hotmail.com

General Charlesworth Shona Tamworth NSW 2340 02 6766 6194 0413 393 998 scampb42@hotmail.com

General Charnock Joe Lurnea NSW 2170 02 9626 7158 0414 842 331 joecharnock65@yahoo.com.au

General Christie Michael High Range NSW 2575 0401 075 439 joh@johbailey.com.au

General Cowgill Kylee Bermagui NSW 2546 02 6493 5285 0427 461 462 kcowgill@bigpond.net.au

General Crawford Trina Singleton NSW 2330 0418 767 477 trinapc@yahoo.com

General Crawford Trinette Singleton NSW 2330 0418 238 439 trinette.crawford@bengalla.com.au

General Cross Natalie Bathurst NSW 2795 0421 906 877 gncross@optusnet.com.au
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General Currall Natalie Wilberforce NSW 2756 0405 184 790 nataliecurrell@hotmail.com

General de Rooy Judith Silverdale NSW 2752 02 4653 1448 saradalelodge@hotmail.com

General Doyle Jessica The Oaks NSW 2570 02 4657 1001 0488 006 505 jess.doyle@live.com.au

General Drummond Cheryl Big Springs NSW 2650 02 6928 1308 0407 267 602 muaroa49@gmail.com

General Galvin (Shinton) Prue Dubbo NSW 2830 02 6885 3852 0409 394 000 prue.galvin@dubbo.nsw.gov.au

General Garland Kate Mindaribba NSW 2320 0411 569 203 Kategarland@bigpond.com

General Gerry Eleanor Banora Point NSW 2486 07 5524 1263 0409 710 953 eandtgerry@gmail.com

General Groom Nicole Bargo NSW 2574 02 4684 3134 0425 229 837 ng@sandlik.com.au

General Guner Kayla Thornton NSW 2322 0438 920 022 kayla_guner@yahoo.com

General Hill Kristy Ewingsdale NSW 2481 02 6684 7495 0423 877 917 kristylollback@hotmail.com

General Hodges Jenny Wagga Wagga NSW 2650 02 6926 1268 0427 046 429 victoriahodges@bigpond.com

General Howard Elizabeth Mayfield NSW 2304 0408 238 203 lizziehoward7@bigpond.com

General Hurley Anthony Londonderry NSW 2753 02 45 78 5852 0402 163 731 anthurley@hotmail.com

General Jakins Amanda Somersby NSW 2250 0407 293 170 l.jakins@hotmail.com

General James Sandra Matcham NSW 2250 02 4367 7031 0408 677 031 james.robert@bigpond.com

General James-Bailey Callie Matcham NSW 2250 0438 677 031 calliejames01@hotmail.com

General Jefferys Amanda Gunnedah NSW 2380 0429 961 882 willowcroft-stud@bigpond.com

General Judd Damien Moore Creek NSW 2340 0412 827 229 damienjudd@hotmail.com

General Kelly Shonagh Cremorne NSW 2090 0413 707 945 shonagh@kellycompany.com.au

General Kelly Kym Forbes NSW 2871 0439 662 428 kymkelly75@outlook.com

General Kiddle Mark Wilton NSW 2571 0408 214 252 mj.macrae@bigpond.com



General Kosseris John Dubbo NSW 2830 02 6882 5467 0411 545 313 john@penrithmegahomebase.com.au

General Krause (Preston) Hayley Temora NSW 2666 02 6978 1900 0408 694 294 hayley@krausebuilding.com.au

General Lavelle Sarah Temora nsw 266 02 6977 1941 0437 120 996 sarahlavelle@gmail.com

General Macdonald Denise Parkes NSW 2870 02 6862 5270 0400 380 578 denisemacdonald12@gmail.com

General MacRae Malcolm Wilton NSW 2571 0418 313 470 mj.macrae@bigpond.com

General Manchester Wendy Geurie NSW 2818 0408 634 956 wendy.manchester@bigpond.com

General Mathes Susan Gilgandra NSW 2827 0408 789 230 lionelsmyboii@hotmail.com

General McCarthy Damien Orange NSW 2800 02 6366 3190 0418 606 461 dmc2798@gmail.com

General McCusker Danni Westdale NSW 2340 0429 162 678 jadenpark@yahoo.com.au

General McCusker Jade Westdale NSW 2340 0438 821 214 jadanpark@yahoo.com.au

General McGrath Debbie Aylmerton NSW 2575 0422 017 449 bundygg@gmail.com

General McLeod Hollie Moss Vale NSW 2577 0403 287 084 mcleodh@rba.gov.au

General McMahon Dianne Sth Gundurimba NSW 2480 02 6629 0269 0413 474 074 diannemcmahon@optusnet.com.au

General McVerry Amanda Congarinni North NSW 2447 0431 066 035 simo.amanda@hotmail.com

General Meek Emma Geurie NSW 2818 0417 690 935 emma.meek@hotmail.com

General Molloy Rachel Cowra NSW 2794 0456 200 770 rach.molloy@hotmail.com

General Moody Lisa Coonabarabran NSW 2357 02 6842 2741 0478 069 465 steveandlisamoody@gmail.com

General Munkman Kym Davidson NSW 2085 02 9452 3575 0418 403 261 kymmunkman@live.com

General Nalbandian Lesley Terrey Hills NSW 2084 02 9450 2484 lesley.d@live.com.au

General Noble Cheryl-Lee Temora NSW 2666 02 6978 1691 0400 196 740 cheryl.noble@rfs.nsw.gov.au

General Oberg Sue Bringelly NSW 2556 02 4774 8137 0413 586 824 sueoberg2013@gmail.com



General O'Connell Annette Berrima NSW 2577 02 4877 166 0412 490 494 annette@mocelectrical.com.au

General Parker Delma Narrandera NSW 2700 0400 365 452 delma_parker@yahoo.com.au

General Parry Jo Anne Lakehaven NSW 02 4392 1284 0402 018 493 narabelle@tull.com.au

General Partridge Jenny Gurley NSW 2398 02 6752 9164 0429 912 902 jenpartridge@bigpond.com

General Partridge Leonard Walcha NSW 2354 02 6777 2042 0447 887 221 leonard.partridge@bigpond.com

General Pascoe Shaun Tamworth NSW 2340 02 6760 7341 0407 008 403 42852@police.nsw.gov.au

General Petralia Sam Armidale NSW 2350 0432 292 099 camelman4u@hotmail.com

General Phillips Annalisa King Creek NSW 2446 0439 942 071 hufglocken@gmail.com

General Phillips Annalisa King Creek NSW 2446 0439 942 071 hufglocken@gmail.com

General Pointon-Wales Deyarne Keerrong NSW 2480 02 6628 2132 0407 752 458 deyarne01@bigpond.com

General Proctor Jenah Coonamble NSW 2829 02 68223562 0438 223 562 phillipproctor@bigpond.com

General Roberts Ashley Bateau Bay NSW 2251 0407 320 580 ashroberts147@hotmail.com

General Robinson Dannielle Sutton NSW 2620 0400 489 782 dannielle.robinson@outlook.com

General Robson Joanne Coraki NSW 2471 02 6683 2252 0415 197 343 sparcoraki@gmail.com

General Rutledge Jennifer Weethalle NSW 2669 02 6972 6263 0427 726 263 sjrutledge@bigpond.com

General Schulz Lisa Temora NSW 2666 02 69780920 0409 780 920 lisaschulz110@hotmail.com

General Scott Leanda Mullumbimby NSW 2482 02 6684 5399 0400 287 345 blues_clues5@hotmail.com

General Searle Lynne Maree Dubbo NSW 2830 02 6887 3745 0429 849 521 lynne@marksearle.com.au

General Smith Barbara Galston NSW 2159 02 9653 1583 barbsmith1@optusnet.com.au

General Smith Rhonda Lismore NSW 2480 0413 389 917 rhonda.smith29@yahoo.com.au

General Stevenson Christine Young NSW 2594 02 6382 7165 0421 849 893 brookestar_2005@hotmail.com



General Stonestreet Roma Wyoming NSW 2250 02 4311 2854 0401 306 708 romastone11@gmail.com

General Stuart Tanya Wollongbar NSW 2477 0439 547 985 tanya.stuart@hotmail.com

General Tout Alex Murringo NSW 2586 0457 324 073

General Tremain Sally Tamworth NSW 2340 02 6766 3589 0427 663 589 tremainms@bigpond.com

General Treneman Francene Rossmore NSW 2171 02 9606 5616 francene.treneman@hotmail.com

General Treneman-Duncan Kate Rossmore NSW 2171 02 9606 5616 0414 852 744 katetreneman@hotmail.com

General Trow Kerry Glen Innes NSW 2370 02 6732 5400 0402 208 900 krandess@optusnet.com

General Tubb Rochelle Armidale NSW 2353 02 6775 2227 0459 367 877 rochtubb@bigpond.net.au

General Wadsworth Sarah Double Bay NSW 2028 02 9327 3039 0403 587 550 sarawads@tpg.com.au

General Walker Jon Pitt Town NSW 2756 02 4580 9189 0497 350 910 john_walker28@hotmail.com

General Walker Kevin Kanahooka NSW 2530 02 4262 0070 0447 188 290 champions@sig.net.au

General Walsh Leah Duffys Forest NSW 2084 0438 819 566 leahwalsh@adwell.com.au

General Watson Samantha Hartley NSW 2790 02 6355 2044 0409 983 169 samgregw@yahoo.com

General Wauch Belinder Double Bay NSW 2028 02 6777 6448 0404 876 686 bellawauch@hotmail.com

General Went Eleisha Alstonville NSW 2477 02 6628 0262 0432 341 318 eleisha.went@my.jcu.edu.au

General Westbrook Linda Pitt Town NSW 2756 0408 004 477 linda_westbrook@hotmail.com.au

General Wickson (Pinnell) Kerry Orange NSW 2800 02 6365 0747 0407 443 448 assateague@bigpond.com

General Williams Rena Dubbo NSW 2830 02 68873358 0418 468 758 levipark@bigpond.com

General Wills Matthew Ewingsdale NSW 2481 0474 961 927 langpkph@gmail.com

General Wood Arthur Castlereagh NSW 2749 02 4776 1300 camelot02@bigpond.com

General Woodland Robyn Wauchope NSW 2446 0428 147 191 robynandkent@bigpond.com


